TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Film & Television
You're Skitting Me-s 3
The Morning Show
City Homicide

Eden’s Rock

Presenter
Co-Host
Young Liz
Eden

Stage & Musical Theatre

Bring it On - The Musical

Legally Blonde
High School Musical 2
High School Musical

Joey & Maria’s Wedding

Annie The Musical
Turandot

La Boheme

Fiddler on the Roof

Danielle

Elle Woods
Sharpay Evans
Sharpay Evans
Gabby

Pepper
Children’s Chorus
Children’s Chorus
Ensemble

Commercial & Corporate

Coles

Training

Acting

Acting & Theatre
Film & TV Acting
Drama

Drama

Theatre Program
Dance

Jazz, Tap & Ballet
Jazz, Tap & Ballet
Jazz, Tap & Ballet
Jazz, Tap & Ballet

Pizza Girl

DOB:
Height:
Size:
Hair:
Eyes:
Chest:
Waist:
Hips:
Shoe:

ABC/Jigsaw
Channel 9

Channel 7

Sydney Film Festival

Patrick Studios Australia
The Youth Production Co.
The Youth Production Co.
Studio 1 Performing Arts
Promise Productions
Gordon Frost Organisation
Opera Australia

Opera Australia

Jnr Tweed Theatre

Flinders Lane

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

CLAUDIA CHAYNA

8t December, 1999
163 cm

8-10

Brown

Brown

74 cm

65 cm

78 cm

9

Dir: D Swann & K Anning
Dir: Various Directors
Dir: Various Directors
Dir: Belle Water

Dir: Nick Hedger

Dir: Helena Chayna

Dir: Helena Chayna

Dir: K. Akers & C. Green
Dir: Brian Preston

Dir: Karen Mortimer Jones
Dir: Graeme Murphy

Dir: Gail Edwards

Dir: Lelle Wood

Dir: Ted Horton

Patrick Studios

TAFTA

Centrestage - Melbourne
Centerstage — Gold Coast
Spotlight Theatrical Co.

Patrick Studios
Studio 1

Centre Stage Performing Arts

Studio 1 Gold Coast

Nick Hedger/Ben Nicholson
Mark Rafferty/John Orcsik
lan White

Helena Chayna

Helena Chayna

Amanda Stone & Todd Patrick
Kelly Aykers & Carrie Green
Leanne White

Alana Kettle

2016
2010
2010
2009

2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2009

2013

2017
2010/14
2009/11
2008
2007/08

2017
2012/17
2010/12
2009




TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Jazz, Tap Ballet & Acrobatics Centre Stage Gold Coast

Jazz, Tap & Ballet Kay Horsey’s Coastal Dance
Singing

Vocal Range: G3-G6 Soprano

Voice David Butler Studio
Broadway Workshop Chapel Off Chapel

Voice You Can Sing

Musical Theatre VCA

Voice Cherine Peck Studios
Voice Centrestage - Melbourne
Choir Hillcrest Christian College
Skills

Sport: Swimming, Netball, Snow Skiing, Tennis, Soccer
Instruments: Flute

Miscellaneous: Makeup Artistry, Special Effects Makeup
Accents: American Standard, Cockney, New York, Indian

management@tripletalent.com.au

Alana Kettle
Kay Horsey

David Butler

Matthew Lee Robinson
Sophie Viscich

David Butler

Cherine Peck
Ashleigh Clement
Jenny Moon

PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717

2008
2003/08

2017
2017
2012/17
2015
2011
2008
2006/08




