2009





CLAUDIA CHAYNA

DOB: 8th December, 1999

Height: 163 cm Size: 8-10 Hair: Brown Eyes: Brown Chest: 74 cm Waist: 65 cm Hips: 78 cm Shoe: 9

Film & Television

You're Skitting Me-s 3	Presenter	ABC/Jigsaw	Dir: D Swann & K Anning	2016
The Morning Show	Co-Host	Channel 9	Dir: Various Directors	2010
City Homicide	Young Liz	Channel 7	Dir: Various Directors	2010
Eden's Rock	Eden	Sydney Film Festival	Dir: Belle Water	2009

Stage & Musical Theatre

Bring it On - The Musical	Danielle	Patrick Studios Australia	Dir: Nick Hedger	2016
Legally Blonde	Elle Woods	The Youth Production Co.	Dir: Helena Chayna	2015
High School Musical 2	Sharpay Evans	The Youth Production Co.	Dir: Helena Chayna	2014
High School Musical	Sharpay Evans	Studio 1 Performing Arts	Dir: K. Akers & C. Green	2014
Joey & Maria's Wedding	Gabby	Promise Productions	Dir: Brian Preston	2013
Annie The Musical	Pepper	Gordon Frost Organisation	Dir: Karen Mortimer Jones	2012
Turandot	Children's Chorus	Opera Australia	Dir: Graeme Murphy	2012
La Boheme	Children's Chorus	Opera Australia	Dir: Gail Edwards	2011
Fiddler on the Roof	Ensemble	Jnr Tweed Theatre	Dir: Lelle Wood	2009

Commercial & Corporate

Coles Pizza Girl Flinders Lane Dir: Ted Horton 2013

Training

Jazz, Tap & Ballet

Actina	
Aung	

Acting & Theatre	Patrick Studios	Nick Hedger/Ben Nicholson	2017
Film & TV Acting	TAFTA	Mark Rafferty/John Orcsik	2010/14
Drama	Centrestage - Melbourne	Ian White	2009/11
Drama	Centerstage – Gold Coast	Helena Chayna	2008
Theatre Program	Spotlight Theatrical Co.	Helena Chayna	2007/08
Dance			
Jazz, Tap & Ballet	Patrick Studios	Amanda Stone & Todd Patrick	2017
Jazz, Tap & Ballet	Studio 1	Kelly Aykers & Carrie Green	2012/17
Jazz, Tap & Ballet	Centre Stage Performing Arts	Leanne White	2010/12

Alana Kettle

Studio 1 Gold Coast





Jazz, Tap Ballet & Acrobatics	Centre Stage Gold Coast	Alana Kettle	2008
Jazz, Tap & Ballet	Kay Horsey's Coastal Dance	Kay Horsey	2003/08
Singing			
Vocal Range: G3-G6 Soprano			
Voice	David Butler Studio	David Butler	2017
Broadway Workshop	Chapel Off Chapel	Matthew Lee Robinson	2017
Voice	You Can Sing	Sophie Viscich	2012/17
Musical Theatre	VCA	David Butler	2015
Voice	Cherine Peck Studios	Cherine Peck	2011
Voice	Centrestage - Melbourne	Ashleigh Clement	2008
Choir	Hillcrest Christian College	Jenny Moon	2006/08

<u>Skills</u>

Sport: Swimming, Netball, Snow Skiing, Tennis, Soccer

Instruments: Flute

Miscellaneous: Makeup Artistry, Special Effects Makeup Accents: American Standard, Cockney, New York, Indian